
	School
	Coach
	Email
	phone
	

	Academy of Holy Names 
	Judith Field
	Judyfield11@yahoo.com

	518-424-8076
	

	Albany High School
	Jessica Zegarelli
	Jbrook1@albany.k12.ny.us

	315-723-8356
	

	Cohoes High School
	Jake McHerron
	Jmcherron6@verizon.net

	518-369-7709
	

	Emma Willard School
	Liz Parry
	Eparry@emmawillard.org

	518-928-7006
	

	Greenwich High School
	Nichole Dixson
	Ndixson@greenwichcsd.org

	518-232-5683
	

	Hoosick Falls/Tamarac
	Desirae Collins
	Collinsd@hoosickfallscd.org

	315-532-8923
	

	Ichabod Crane High School
	Katie Burke
	Kburke@ichabodcrane.org

	518-248-2029
	

	Johnstown High School
	Alex VanAernam
	Avanaernam@johnstownschools.org

	518-844-3547
	

	Schenectady High School
	Keith Pollizatto
	Pollizattok@schenectadyschools.org

	518-334-0943
	

	Voorheesville High School
	Monica Koralus
	Mkoralus@voorheesville.org

	845-625-7035
	

	Amsterdam-Broadalbin Perth High School
	Tim Holloway
	Tholloway@gasd.org

	518-221-4424
	

	Glens Falls High School
	Elyse Hagy
	Ehagy@gfsd.org

	518-852-6015
	

	Schuylerville High School
	Erin Lloyd LaBombard
	Lloyde@schuylerville.org

	518-222-7300
	

	South Glens Falls High School
	Dawn DeLisle
	Delisled@sgfcsd.org

	518-321-8056
	

	Averill Park High School
	Sarah Laranjo
	Laranjos@apcsd.org

	518-860-9819
	

	Ballston Spa High School
	Emily Michellar
	Emicheller@bcsd.org

	315-657-0749
	

	Bethlehem High School
	Danielle Blanchard
	Dblanchard@bethlehemschools.org

	518-466-8630
	

	Burnt Hills Ballston Lake High School
	Shawn Kline
	Skline@bhbl.org

	518-339-6890
	

	Colonie High School
	Layne Woodard
	Woodardl@scolonie.org

	518-859-4670
	

	Columbia High School
	Kurt Randall
	Randallkurt8154@gmail.com

	518-505-5878
	

	Guilderland High School
	Courtney Hill
	Hillc@guilderlandschools.net

	315-317-0451
	

	Saratoga Springs High School
	Jen Furze
	Jenfurze@gmail.com

	518-878-6118
	

	Shenendehowa High School
	Bob Karl
	Karlrobe@shenschools.org

	518-275-7583
	

	Shaker High School
	Joe Pollcino
	Pollojo17@yahoo.com

	518-275-3003
	

	Hudson Falls High School
	
	
	
	

	Scotia High School
	Katelyn Aker
	Kaker@sgcsd.net

	
	

	Queensbury High School
	David Huth
	Dhuth@queesnburyschools.org

	
	

	LaSalle High School

	Maddie Blackburn
	Madelineblackburn@outlook.com

	
	

	Clayton A Bouton 
	
	
	
	

	Mechanicville/Stillwater 
	
	
	
	

	Albany Academy 
	Greg Giombetti
	Gio6971@gmail.com

	
	

	Niskayuna High School
	Alexis Licht
	Wispy24@gmail.com

	518-951-4256
	

	
	
	
	
	



